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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, 1 December ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 1 December Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Thursday, 1 December Meeting with representative of financial institution (UBS) Frankfurt 

Friday, 2 December Meeting with representatives of acadamia (German Advisory 
Council) 

Eltville 

Thursday, 3 December Speech at the 72nd Monetary Workshop Darmstadt 

Tuesday, 6 December Meeting with representative of British public authority (British 

Embassy) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 6 December Meeting with representatives of real economy Bad Homburg 

Wednesday, 7 December Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Deutsche 
Bank) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 7 December Meeting with representative of civil society (Osservatori Perma-
nente Editori)  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 7 December Meeting with representatives of financial institutions, real econ-
omy and civil society  

Berlin 

Thursday, 8. December Meeting with representative of real economy Videoconference 

Thursday, 8 December European Systemic Risk Board Videoconference 

Wednesday, 14 December ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 15 December ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 15 December Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday, 16 December Meeting of the BIS Videoconference 

Monday, 19 December Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 19. December Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Tuesday 20 December Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 20 December ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Wednesday, 21 December Meeting of the BIS Videoconference 

Thursday, 22 December G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Videoconference 
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